
          Gelenkteleskopbühnen Elektro

Arbeitshöhe
Plattformhöhe
Gerätelänge
Gerätebreite
Durchfahrtshöhe
Korbmaße
Reichweite
Traglast
Eigengewicht

10,00 m
  8,00 m
2,89 m
1,00 m
1,99 m

0,90 m x 0,70 m
3,20 m
200 kg

2.600 kg
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GTB 100 EL
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